
1. 42 Matej Pechota 0:29:39,4 --
2. 45 Pavol Poliaček 0:29:48,1 +0:08,72
3. 103 Patrik Remiš 0:29:53,9 +0:14,55
4. 58 Jozef Tomašovič 0:31:23,8 +1:44,45
5. 111 Juraj Chupáč 0:31:59,8 +2:20,45
6. 106 Vladimír Poliaček 0:32:21,0 +2:41,59
7. 40 Roman Murárik 0:32:29,8 +2:50,41
8. 7 Vladimír Brezáni 0:32:31,1 +2:51,67
9. 95 Jozef Krajíček 0:32:35,1 +2:55,75
10. 105 Pavol Valiček 0:32:57,2 +3:17,84
11. 54 Jozef Šovčik 0:33:35,7 +3:56,29
12. 6 Václav Bobáň 0:33:41,5 +4:02,17
13. 92 Michal Cingel 0:34:34,0 +4:54,57
14. 22 Jiri Janda 0:34:38,3 +4:58,88
15. 108 Michal Helbich 0:34:42,5 +5:03,11
16. 101 Štefan Švík 0:34:47,0 +5:07,61
17. 28 Peter Krisko 0:34:49,7 +5:10,32
18. 73 Michal Murgaš 0:34:55,6 +5:16,19
19. 87 Michal Škulec 0:35:05,0 +5:25,62
20. 89 Lenka Tavačová 0:35:07,9 +5:28,47
21. 110 Juraj Pravdik 0:35:31,5 +5:52,09
22. 2 Miroslava Bednárová 0:35:32,5 +5:53,08
23. 107 Marián Masný 0:35:42,5 +6:03,11
24. 67 Monika Sladková 0:35:44,5 +6:05,13
25. 104 Filip Švec 0:36:03,5 +6:24,12
26. 3 Michal Bistár 0:36:09,2 +6:29,82
27. 82 Martin Vlčák 0:36:21,2 +6:41,83
28. 93 Milan Tabak 0:36:22,6 +6:43,23
29. 78 Soňa Dobroňová 0:36:30,2 +6:50,80
30. 97 Peter Machlica 0:37:04,7 +7:25,30
31. 102 Slávo Sedláček 0:37:13,6 +7:34,26
32. 4 Michal Blaško 0:37:16,9 +7:37,57
33. 34 Róbert Majtán 0:37:25,9 +7:46,54
34. 96 Ivan Kovac 0:37:38,2 +7:58,81
35. 84 Jakub Tavač 0:37:42,1 +8:02,70
36. 90 Michal Zuber 0:37:58,8 +8:19,37
37. 61 Marián Žucha 0:38:00,3 +8:20,87
38. 60 Tomáš Žigmund 0:38:49,7 +9:10,30
39. 81 Michal Šupa 0:39:28,9 +9:49,54
40. 94 Alexandra Zavadzká 0:39:29,1 +9:49,68
41. 21 Michal Hýll 0:39:31,3 +9:51,89
42. 55 Monika Staňová 0:39:54,4 +10:15,01
43. 70 Veronika Brezaniová 0:39:59,4 +10:20,02
44. 30 Marián Labuda 0:40:10,5 +10:31,09
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45. 62 Alexandra Kufová 0:40:32,2 +10:52,86
46. 48 Albert Rochera 0:40:41,2 +11:01,81
47. 47 Peter Rechtorík 0:40:45,6 +11:06,26
48. 23 Peter Juríček 0:40:59,3 +11:19,90
49. 68 Viera Sladková 0:41:05,3 +11:25,96
50. 88 Mária Benikčová 0:41:23,9 +11:44,50
51. 50 Martina Šelingová 0:41:49,4 +12:10,07
52. 109 Jozef Smikoň 0:42:11,6 +12:32,20
53. 72 Marek Dišek 0:42:17,5 +12:38,10
54. 114 Ivan Gatial 0:42:59,6 +13:20,24
55. 20 Vlado Hrivik 0:43:57,0 +14:17,61
56. 113 Zuzana Valková 0:44:33,3 +14:53,91
57. 14 Lubo Gaspierik 0:44:41,1 +15:01,71
58. 98 Lucia Rolčeková 0:44:45,5 +15:06,17
59. 63 Michal Schmidt 0:45:05,4 +15:26,02
60. 80 Peter Čerňan 0:45:14,9 +15:35,52
61. 17 Martin Hladký 0:45:18,8 +15:39,47
62. 86 Natália Adamovská 0:45:19,4 +15:40,06
63. 38 Peter Maruna 0:45:46,1 +16:06,76
64. 37 Juraj Martoš 0:46:09,7 +16:30,35
65. 25 Izabela Kopčanová 0:46:35,5 +16:56,08
66. 85 Alžbeta Mažutová 0:47:00,3 +17:20,94
67. 39 Mon Matečeková 0:47:45,2 +18:05,79
68. 41 Jaroslav Ozaniak 0:48:16,3 +18:36,93
69. 79 Ivana Blažeková 0:51:51,6 +22:12,18
70. 29 marcela Kultanova 0:54:04,0 +24:24,63
71. 91 Alžbeta Gašpieriková 0:56:02,4 +26:23,05
72. 69 Mário Báčik 0:56:16,9 +26:37,49
73. 83 Róbert Pecha 0:56:17,0 +26:37,65
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muži

1. 42 Matej Pechota 0:29:39,4 --
2. 45 Pavol Poliaček 0:29:48,1 +0:08,72
3. 103 Patrik Remiš 0:29:53,9 +0:14,55
4. 58 Jozef Tomašovič 0:31:23,8 +1:44,45
5. 111 Juraj Chupáč 0:31:59,8 +2:20,45
6. 106 Vladimír Poliaček 0:32:21,0 +2:41,59
7. 40 Roman Murárik 0:32:29,8 +2:50,41
8. 7 Vladimír Brezáni 0:32:31,1 +2:51,67
9. 95 Jozef Krajíček 0:32:35,1 +2:55,75
10. 105 Pavol Valiček 0:32:57,2 +3:17,84
11. 54 Jozef Šovčik 0:33:35,7 +3:56,29
12. 6 Václav Bobáň 0:33:41,5 +4:02,17
13. 92 Michal Cingel 0:34:34,0 +4:54,57
14. 22 Jiri Janda 0:34:38,3 +4:58,88
15. 108 Michal Helbich 0:34:42,5 +5:03,11
16. 101 Štefan Švík 0:34:47,0 +5:07,61
17. 28 Peter Krisko 0:34:49,7 +5:10,32
18. 73 Michal Murgaš 0:34:55,6 +5:16,19
19. 87 Michal Škulec 0:35:05,0 +5:25,62
20. 110 Juraj Pravdik 0:35:31,5 +5:52,09
21. 107 Marián Masný 0:35:42,5 +6:03,11
22. 104 Filip Švec 0:36:03,5 +6:24,12
23. 3 Michal Bistár 0:36:09,2 +6:29,82
24. 82 Martin Vlčák 0:36:21,2 +6:41,83
25. 93 Milan Tabak 0:36:22,6 +6:43,23
26. 97 Peter Machlica 0:37:04,7 +7:25,30
27. 102 Slávo Sedláček 0:37:13,6 +7:34,26
28. 4 Michal Blaško 0:37:16,9 +7:37,57
29. 34 Róbert Majtán 0:37:25,9 +7:46,54
30. 96 Ivan Kovac 0:37:38,2 +7:58,81
31. 84 Jakub Tavač 0:37:42,1 +8:02,70
32. 90 Michal Zuber 0:37:58,8 +8:19,37
33. 61 Marián Žucha 0:38:00,3 +8:20,87
34. 60 Tomáš Žigmund 0:38:49,7 +9:10,30
35. 81 Michal Šupa 0:39:28,9 +9:49,54
36. 21 Michal Hýll 0:39:31,3 +9:51,89
37. 30 Marián Labuda 0:40:10,5 +10:31,09
38. 48 Albert Rochera 0:40:41,2 +11:01,81
39. 47 Peter Rechtorík 0:40:45,6 +11:06,26
40. 23 Peter Juríček 0:40:59,3 +11:19,90
41. 109 Jozef Smikoň 0:42:11,6 +12:32,20
42. 72 Marek Dišek 0:42:17,5 +12:38,10
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43. 114 Ivan Gatial 0:42:59,6 +13:20,24
44. 20 Vlado Hrivik 0:43:57,0 +14:17,61
45. 14 Lubo Gaspierik 0:44:41,1 +15:01,71
46. 63 Michal Schmidt 0:45:05,4 +15:26,02
47. 80 Peter Čerňan 0:45:14,9 +15:35,52
48. 17 Martin Hladký 0:45:18,8 +15:39,47
49. 38 Peter Maruna 0:45:46,1 +16:06,76
50. 37 Juraj Martoš 0:46:09,7 +16:30,35
51. 41 Jaroslav Ozaniak 0:48:16,3 +18:36,93
52. 69 Mário Báčik 0:56:16,9 +26:37,49
53. 83 Róbert Pecha 0:56:17,0 +26:37,65

ženy

1. 89 Lenka Tavačová 0:35:07,9 --
2. 2 Miroslava Bednárová 0:35:32,5 +0:24,60
3. 67 Monika Sladková 0:35:44,5 +0:36,65
4. 78 Soňa Dobroňová 0:36:30,2 +1:22,32
5. 94 Alexandra Zavadzká 0:39:29,1 +4:21,20
6. 55 Monika Staňová 0:39:54,4 +4:46,53
7. 70 Veronika Brezaniová 0:39:59,4 +4:51,54
8. 62 Alexandra Kufová 0:40:32,2 +5:24,38
9. 68 Viera Sladková 0:41:05,3 +5:57,48
10. 88 Mária Benikčová 0:41:23,9 +6:16,02
11. 50 Martina Šelingová 0:41:49,4 +6:41,59
12. 113 Zuzana Valková 0:44:33,3 +9:25,43
13. 98 Lucia Rolčeková 0:44:45,5 +9:37,69
14. 86 Natália Adamovská 0:45:19,4 +10:11,58
15. 25 Izabela Kopčanová 0:46:35,5 +11:27,60
16. 85 Alžbeta Mažutová 0:47:00,3 +11:52,46
17. 39 Mon Matečeková 0:47:45,2 +12:37,31
18. 79 Ivana Blažeková 0:51:51,6 +16:43,70
19. 29 marcela Kultanova 0:54:04,0 +18:56,15
20. 91 Alžbeta Gašpieriková 0:56:02,4 +20:54,57
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